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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 40Victory Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Card Potential
2 Whats Cook'n
3 3 J's & an H
4 Slackers
5 Gutt-R-Dun
6 Damn Ten Pin
7 3 Rights Make A Left
8 We Got This Mark
9 Snakes On A Lane

10 Glory Bowls

11 Team 11
12 Dirty Balls
13 F3 Race City
14 Your Name Here
15 Keep Pounding
16 2 Right 2 Wrong
17 4 Balls & 2 Splits
18 Senior Moments
19 Spare Me
20 WTF

21 Ballbarians
22 2 Legit 2 Split
23 Ball Busters
24 The La$t Dance
25 Here 4 Beer
26 Beer Me Leonard
27 Team 27
28 Pin Pals
29 Wild Cards
30 MAGA

31 Gutter Snipes
32 No Beer Specials
33 Line Crossers
34 Dazcon Properties
35 Split Ends
36 Splits & Giggles
37 Young Codgers
38 No Time To Spare
39 Kings & Queens
40 S#!t Show

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  01/16   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  01/23  40- 37   2- 39   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  01/30  33- 38  35- 40  37- 39   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  02/06  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  39- 35  37-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  02/13  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40  33- 39  35- 37   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  02/20  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29  39- 31  37- 33  35-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk07  02/27  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 40  29- 39  31- 37  33- 35   2-  8
Wk08  03/05  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  39- 27  37- 29  35- 31
Wk09  03/12   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 39  27- 37
Wk10  03/19  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  39- 23

Wk11  03/26   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk12  04/02  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13
Wk13  04/09  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk14  04/16  27-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5

5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24
Wk15  04/23  24-  7  17- 12   1-  3  40-  8  31- 20  16- 37   6- 18  14- 23  32- 28  13- 27  Manually assigned

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
Wk16  04/30  13- 37  22- 21  34- 16  30- 35  17- 28  29-  7  40- 24   2- 31  32- 33  25- 26 Playoff  Scores count- Start Lane - 5

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk01  01/16  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40
Wk02  01/23  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35
Wk03  01/30  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36
Wk04  02/06  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27
Wk05  02/13   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32

Wk06  02/20  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19
Wk07  02/27   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28
Wk08  03/05  33-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11
Wk09  03/12  29- 35  31- 33   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24
Wk10  03/19  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29  31-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3

Wk11  03/26  19- 40  21- 39  23- 37  25- 35  27- 33  29- 31   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk12  04/02  38- 15  40- 17  39- 19  37- 21  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk13  04/09  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 39  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 14
Wk14  04/16  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  39- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 1-2 3-4
Wk15  04/23   9- 15  10- 26   4- 19   5- 38   2- 34  39- 22  30- 11  29- 35  33- 25  21- 36  Manually assigned

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk16  04/30   5-  9  39-  1  18- 38  11- 23   3-  8   6-  4  15- 12  14- 36  19- 10  20- 27 Playoff  Scores count- Start Lane - 5


